
Course details

Course title
Award in Preparation for Work in Community Interpreting Level 2

Course code
Q00018423

Course date

Start: 13/11/24
End: 13/02/25

Number of classes
24 sessions

Timetable

Wed 13th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 14th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 20th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 21st Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 27th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 28th Nov, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 4th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 5th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 11th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 12th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 18th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 19th Dec, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 8th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 9th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 15th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 16th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 22nd Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 23rd Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 29th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 30th Jan, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 5th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00
Thu 6th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00
Wed 12th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00



Thu 13th Feb, 13:00 to 15:00

Tutor
Dorota Rezulska

Fee range

Free to £300.00

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

The Media Centre Huddersfield
Creative Media Centres Ltd
7 Northumberland St
Huddersfield
HD1 1RL

Level of study
2

Course overview

The role of the community interpreter is an integral part of our changing communities and increasingly
important. The interpreter acts as a bridge between communities and enables people to access the services they
need and approach situations which otherwise would not be possible. The Level 2 Certificate in Preparing for the
Community Interpreting Role enables learners who are speakers of other languages to develop the language and
skills necessary to go on and train as Community Interpreters at Level 3 and Level 4. This is the ideal
qualification for anyone who wants to enter the interpreting profession and become a paid interpreter or
volunteer in the UK.

Course description

The role of the community interpreter is an integral part of our changing communities and increasingly
important. On this Level 2 award in preparing for the community interpreting role enables learners who are
speakers of other languages to develop the language and skills necessary to go on and train as community
interpreters at Level 3 and Level 4. This is the ideal qualification for anyone who wants to enter the interpreting
profession and become a paid interpreter or volunteer in the UK.



The Level 2 Certificate in Preparing for the Community Interpreting Role enables learners who are speakers of
other languages to develop the language and skills necessary to go on and train as Community Interpreters at
Level 3 and Level 4. This is the ideal qualification for anyone who wants to enter the interpreting profession and
become a paid interpreter or volunteer in the UK. A community interpreter acts as a bridge between communities
and enables people to access the services they need and approach situations which otherwise would not be
possible. You will learn: Different kinds of interpreting including, whispered, on sight and consecutive. How to
build a comprehensive vocabulary required in interpreting. How to find work as an interpreter / translator and
what it is like.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need
alternative financial help to access them then let us know.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.

Source URL: https://www.wea.org.uk/courses/skills-work/community-interpreting/13-november-award-
preparation-work-community


